Royen RW2F4 2-ASSIGE OPEN LAADBAAK AANHANGWAGEN

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Royen
Drop side
05-07-2016
White

Used

Good

1790555

4.630kg
15.370kg
20.000kg
625cm

248cm




Royen RW2F4 2-ASSIGE OPEN LAADBAAK AANHANGWAGEN

Description

OPEN LOADING PLATFORM WITH HOOK EYES AND RONGPOTS LOADING PLATFORM LENGTH 625 CM LOADING
PLATFORM WIDTH 248 CM LOADING FLOOR HEIGHT 100 CM TOOLBOX BPW ECO PLUS AXLES AIR SUSPENSION TYRE
SIZE 255/60/19.5 TRAILER IS IN GOOD CONDITION!!! WIR SPRECHEN DEUTSCH WE SPEAK ENGLISH HABLAMOS ESPANOL

Accessories
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